
Final Exam Routine Fall-2020 DAY (Dept. of EEE,DIU,Ashulia )

Exam Date  (17-24 Dec) Regular Batch Course Code Course Title Credit Total Section Course Teacher Total Students Section Merge (AC+CC) L-T

Time Slot        A:
11:00-2:30PM B:4:

30-7:00PM

17-Dec

172 EEE 461 Optical Fibre Communication 3 1 AT 20 PC L4-T2 B

173 EEE 483 Microwave Engineering 3 1 FS 15 PC L4-T1 A
181 EEE 483 Microwave Engineering 3 2 FS 75 PC L3-T3 A
182 EEE 333 Power System Analysis 3 1 DMS 25 PC L3-T2 B

183 EEE 321 Digital Signal Processing                                                                                        3 1 MMJ 25 PC L3_T1 A
192 EEE 235 Electromagnetic Fields and Waves 3 1 MZH 24 PC L2-T2 A
193 EEE 211 Electrical Circuit II 3 1 SH 21 PC L2-T1 A
172 EEE 461 Optical Fiber Communication 3 1 TIR 38 City L4-T2 B
181 EEE 333 Power System Analysis 3 2 DRA 41+56 City L3-T3 B
182 EEE 333 Power System Analysis 3 1 DRA 35 City L3-T2 B
183 EEE 315 Communication Engineering I 3 1 SD 34 City L3_T1 A
191 EEE 225 Electromagnetic Fields and Waves 3 3 MSA 42+41+39 City L2-T3 A
192 EEE 211 Electrical Circuits II 3 1 SSN 49 City L2-T2 A
193 EEE 131 Electrical Circuit I 3 1 JAH 37 City L2-T1 A

19-Dec

171 EEE 457 Power System Protection 3 2 MMJ 56 PC L4-T3 B

172 EEE 421 Measurement and Instrumentation                                                                     3 1 ASJ 20 PC  A+CC-A L4-T2 A

173 EEE 411 Industrial Electronics                                                                                          3 1 SC 15 PC L4-T1 A

181 ME 321 Basic Mechanical Engineering                                                                                3 2 ANA 75 PC L3-T3 A
182 EEE 323 Microprocessors and Interfacing                                                                         3 1 AAI 25 PC L3-T2 A

191 EEE 231 Analog Electronics II                                                                                             3 2 SR 80 PC L2-T3 A
192 EEE 221 Electronics II 3 1 SR 24 PC L2-T2 A
193 EEE 215 Electronics I 3 1 MAH 21 PC A+ CC-A L2-T1 A
172 EEE 485 Data Communication and Computer Networks 3 1 NC 35 City L4-T2 A

173 EEE 421
Measurement and Instrumentation 
(L4T2+L4T1)                                                                    3 1 ASJ 36 City MERGE WITH PC L4-T1 A

181 EEE 411 Industrial Electronics 3 2 TIR 35+45 City L3-T3 A
182 EEE 323 Microprocessors and Interfacing 3 1 AG 39 City L3-T2 B
183 ME 321 Basic Mechanical Engineering 3 1 MTC 26 City L3_T1 A
191 EEE 231 Analog Electronics II 3 3 SB 36+35+36 City L2-T3 A
192 EEE 221 Electronics II 3 1 SB 38 City L2-T2 A
193 EEE 215 Electronics I 3 1 MAH 30 City L2-T1 A

21-Dec

172 EEE 431 Energy Economics 3 1 TBD 20 PC A+CC-A(4-1) L4-T2 A

173 EEE 441
Transmission & Distribution of Electric 
Power 3 1 DMS 15 PC L4-T1 B

181 EEE 331 Control Systems                                                                                                     3 2 SC 75 PC L3-T3 A
182 EEE 331 Control Systems                                                                                                     3 1 TC 25 PC L3-T2 A

183 EEE 311 Digital Electronics                                                                                                3 1 DAS 25 PC  A+CC-A L3_T1 B

191 EEE 315 Communication Engineering I                                                                           3 2 SR 80 PC L2-T3 A
192 MAT 221 Continuous Signals and Linear Systems 3 1 MRB 24 PC L2-T2 A
193 MAT 211 Linear Algebra and Co-ordinate Geometry 3 1 SS 21 PC L2-T1 A
172 EEE 457 Power system Protection 3 1 YAA 36 City L4-T2 A
173 EEE 431 Energy Economics 3 1 TBD 36 City MERGE WITH PC L4-T1 A



21-Dec

181 EEE 431 Energy Economics 3 2 TBD 40+56 City L3-T3 A
182 EEE 321 Digital Signal Processing 3 1 TBD 50 City L3-T2 A
183 EEE 311 Digital Electronics 3 1 DAS 32+29 City CC-A Merged with AC-A L3_T1 B
191 EEE 237 Electrical Properties of Materials 3 3 KRM 36+37+33 City L2-T3 A
192 MAT 221 Continuous Signals and Linear Systems 3 1 SS 45 City L2-T2 A
193 MAT 211 Linear Algebra and Co-ordinate Geometry 3 1 MAT1 27 City L2-T1 A

23-Dec

172 EEE 449 Power Plant Engineering 3 1 DAM 20 PC  A+CC-A(4-1) L4-T2 B

183 EEE 313 Electrical Machines II 3 1 MR 25 PC  A+CC-C L3_T1 A

191 EEE 233 Electrical Machines  I                                                                                               3 2 DTA 80 PC L2-T3 B
192 EEE 223 Energy Conversion I 3 1 DTA 24 PC L2-T2 B
193 AOL 101 Art of Living 2 1 MKI 21 PC L2-T1 B
173 EEE 451 VLSI 3 1 SD 18 City L4-T1 A
181 IPE 331 Industrial and Operational Management 3 2 TAC 45+56 City L3-T3 B
191 EEE 313 Electrical Machines II 3 3 MR,T-AC 38+35+(35+32) City CC-C Merged with AC-A L2-T3 A
192 EEE 223 Energy Conversion I 3 1 MR 42 City L2-T2 B
193 CSE 131 Computer Programming and Application 3 1 NS 37 City L2-T1 A

24-Dec BNS 101 Bangladesh Studies 3 1 8 City Retake A


